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Updated: 3.27.2020  

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for (Jarvisburg Elementary School) 

 

Teacher Name Grade Level/Role Office Hours 

*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information 

*Include platform in which families should contact 

(Email, Google Meet, REMIND, class Dojo) 

Kara Hart Kindergarten Teacher 9am-11am Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

khart@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Emilie MacDonald Kindergarten Teacher 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo, Phone 

emacdonald@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Megan Dail Kindergarten Teacher 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo, Google Meet 

mdail@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Elizabeth Gay First Grade Teacher  9am-11am Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

egay@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Michele Phillips First Grade Teacher 10am-12pm Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

mphillips@currituck.k12.nc.us 

LeAnne Heflin  First Grade Teacher  9am-11am Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

lheflin@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Lori Graupmann Second Grade Teacher 9am-11am Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

lgraupmann@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Jordan Warner Second Grade Teacher 10am-12pm Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

jwarner@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Carly Osmon Third Grade ELA Teacher  9am-11am Email, Class Dojo 

cosmon@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Virginia Basnett Third Grade Math Teacher 9am-11am Class Dojo, Email, Google meet 

vbasnett@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Dana Newbern Third Grade Science/S.S. 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo, Google meet 
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dnewbern@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Beth Williams Fourth Grade Math 10am-12pm Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

bwilliams@currituck.k12.nc.us 

LeeAnn Edwards Fourth Grade ELA/SS 10am-12pm Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

ledwards@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 Chelsea Eaves Fifth Grade Math/Science 9am-11am Class Dojo, Email, Google Meet 

ceaves@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Nicole Johnston Fifth Grade ELA/S.S. 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo,Phone 

njohnston@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Lisa Gallelli EC Resource Teacher K-5 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo,Google Meet, Phone 

lgallelli@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Nicole Derby School Counselor 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo, Google voice  

nderby@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Stacy Curran School Nurse 8:30am-10:30am Class Dojo, Email 

scurran@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Ashley Libretto Title 1 Reading Recovery 10am-12pm Email 

alibretto@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Corey Martin PE Teacher  9am-11am Email, Class Dojo 

coreymartin@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Olivia Luteman Art Teacher 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo 

oluteman@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Kaysha Banks Music Teacher 9am-11am Email, Class Dojo 

kbanks@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Meg Eadus Kindergarten T.A. 10am-12pm Email 

meadus@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Brenda Kopp First Grade T.A. 10am-12pm Email 

bkopp@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Kellie Gardner Title 1 T.A. 10am-12pm Email 
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kgardner@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Marianne Hendrix EC T.A. 10am-12pm Email 

mhendrix@currituck.k12.nc.us 
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